ITEM P/N Page
ESD FILTER ICVE32188E050R101FR 1
Data Sheet
- ITEM :   ESD FILTER
-PART NO :  ICVE32188E050R101FR
ITEM P/N Page
ESD FILTER ICVE32188E050R101FR 2
1. Scope

ITEM P/N Page
ESD FILTER ICVE32188E050R101FR 4
5. Part Number Code
ICVE 32 18 8E 050 R101 F R
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧
① SERIES NAME ⑤ C line CAPACITANCE
CODE PRODUCT NAME
ICVE EMI Filter Array chip Varistor
CODE CAPACITANCE@1MHz(pF)
050 5
② SIZE DESIGNATOR
CODE SIZE(mm)
32 3 25 1 25
070 7.5
150 15
250 25
300 30
500 50
③ WORKING VOLTAGE
⑥ RESISTANCE
32 3.25 × 1.25
CODE RESISTANCE(Ω)
R100 10
R500 50
CODE VOLTAGE(VDC)
05 5.6
⑦ TERMINATION
R101 100
R201 200
R401 400
09 9
14 14
18 18
④ NUMBER OF ELEMENT
⑧ PACKING TYPE
CODE TYPE
F Electroplate (Pb-free)
CODE NUMBER OF ELEMENT
8E 8 Element
CODE TYPE
R Tape & Reel pack
ITEM P/N Page
ESD FILTER ICVE32188E050R101FR 5
6. Nominal Specifications
ICT
Part Number
Leakage
Current
Varistor
Voltage
Clamping
Voltage
Peak
Current
Resistance Capacitance
Chip
Size
symbol IL VB VC Ipeak R C line
Units
Amp
(max.)
volts
volts
(typ.)
Amp
(max.)
Ohm
(max.)
pF
(typ.)
Test 8/20μs 0 5VrmsTest
Condition
18V 1mA DC